DEVIATION REPORT

Name of Company

El Paso Natural Gas Company

Address
PO Box 4289,Farmington,NM

Lease Well No. [Unit Lettef [Section ownship |Range
Huerfano Unit 228E K : 32 27N 10v
Pool County
Basin Dakota San Juan

Depth

(Ft.)

I, the undersigned, certify that I,

224

730

796
1266
1764
2234
2714
2974
3474
3787
4300
4700
5118
5500
5976
6495

Deviation (Degrees)

172
1
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
1
3/4
1
1
1
3/4
3/4
3/4
1
1

rEs Tl T, = =y
e e EA ‘E; E '
et HRE 1 ¢ I

.5;—.‘} o HE- I+

MAR 2 01986

OlL CON. DIV.,
DIST. 3

acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer

of El Paso Natural Gas Company ., am authorized by said Company to make this

report; amd that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and
directions and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my

knowledge and belief.

<ifﬁi§i}bed an§5§wo
L 2, (,(

Lo atdh @ L onia..

Tp—t before me this

g ;etdiz

21st day of February 19 86

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico
' My Commission expires August 17, 1988.




