Name of Company El Paso Natural Gas Company			Address				
			PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM				
Lease	Huerfano Unit	Well No. 228E	Unit Letter	Section 32	Township 27N	Range 10W	
Poo1	Basin Dakota		Co	County San Juan			

Depth (Ft.) 224	Deviation (Degrees) 1/2
730	1
796	3/4
1266	3/4
1764	3/4
2234	3/4
2714	1
2974	3/4
3474	1
3787	1
4300	1
4700	3/4 massimes
5118	3/4 DEGIVEN
5500	3/4
5976	1 MAR 2 6 1986
6495	1
	OIL CON. DIV.)
	DIST. 3
	€C1⇔1.4 W

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of ______ El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworp to before me this _____21st day of February , 19 86

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico My Commission expires August 17, 1988.